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BSG Lokomotive Riesa
Sektion Kanu

21.

Ergebnisliste

I Riesaer - Nachwuchs - Kanuslalom
am 1. 7. 1979 esuf der Elbe

Rennen 1 Jungen K1 AKX 13

Duszkewitz,Jens
Hehnefeld,Wolfgang
Loewe, Gunar
Bohnke, Peter
Porsche,Holger
Brettschneider,Sven
Miller , Jens

Hogououmwa

Rennen 2 Jungen K1

Méller,Rene
Weser ,Guido
Krause,0laf
Schreiter,Tilo
Schlecht,Henry
Ehrlich, Thomas
Gerhardt,Ronald
Sperlich, Tino
Nikolai, Uwe
Priifer,Jens
Zimmermenn,
Bracklow, Nils
Katjan, Dirk P
Sperlich, lMarco
Kuhn , Jan
Wojah, Steffen
Herrmenn, Mano
Hohne, Uw
PriéBler, “ens
Sperlich, Marco
Zimmermenn,Maik

Rennen 3 Jungen

Scholz, Heiko
Hirsch, Ingolf
Krieger, Jens
Wagner, Key
Meyer, Thomas
P8hlmann, Jens
Zepp, Karsten
Danzer, Frank
Kiihn, Klaus
Beckert, Martin
Gerischer, Diethar
Kolb, Rene
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5/

01/66 222 10 232 187
09/65 252 50 302 188
10/65 280 10 290 218
04/66 20T 30 237 213
02/66 214 20 2 215
12/65 220 20 0o 211
01/66 295 40 33 233
AK 12
11/66 203 30 233 193
11/66 199 140 339 208
05/67 215 30 245 215
09/66 207 90 297 208
12/66 212 130 342 203
06/66 229 8o 309 215
07/66 21T 20 2 219
08/66 220 2o ggo 231
04/6T7 22T 4o 235
01527 213 110 353 127
03/67 238 50 _2 263
oslg; 226 1go "352‘ ggg
250 o 0
05/67 271 9o %gI 271
06/66 270 120 390 266
05/67 237 230 467 248
251 230 481 247
08/66 255 310 565 258
258 200 8 258
05/67 299 320 %29 310
08/67 218 270 488 232
K1 AK 11 |
08/67 207 30 237 205
05/68 250 40 290 230
03/68 238 9o 3%5 245
06/67 211 210 421 241
09/67 193 160 225
08/67 257 140 258
11/67 255 230 268
11/67 312 210 522 280
03/68 267 180 5&% 247
06/67 316 230 54 284
04/68 291 230 _521 320
o7/6T7 310 230 _540 293

2. T. 1979
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140
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320
330
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Hennem 4 Hdchen K 1

Pohlmann, Jana G 04/66
Stbek, Anette D o8/64
Junge, Heidi D 0365
Kunﬂs. Ines D o7/64
Hadlich, Grit ¢ 09/65

Rennen 5 Miidchem i 1

Felber, Jena D 03/67
Welter, Birgit C o8/67
Hochstein, Grit G 09/67
Koschel, Heike L 05/67
Frang, Ketrin D 12/67
Starke, J D 04/68
Hellmann, rensisked 12/67
Walther, Cabine G 11/67

Hirseh, Grit ¢ 10/67
iBller, Ines ¢ ot/68
Renmnen 6 Idchen X 1

Koenits, Conetanse
Richter, Birgit
Gadseh, Katja
wumid. Sabine
Tollmann, Ketrin

02/69
o'%“

UG
o
§

Folak, Gabriele 10/65
Hi.ohui. Gabine 05/69
Remnen 7 Jungen £ 1
Knig, Pierre R 06/68
Hellmann, HRelf C 06/68
Kalks, Gunter C 02/69

Sehlecht, Dietmar R 06/68
Richter, Thomas R 03/7c

Rennen 8 Jungen 3x &k 1

Gerhardt-Poreche-likolei
fehrelter-Dussiewite~ieser
sSehola~ichlecht-Krause
brettachneider-Bihnke~Liwe
Hahnefeld-Ehrliche¥ 3
lich=Hirsche 8
ller-Prifer-Zinmermann
diller-Brecklow~Lat)an
Kinig~-tohlecht-iichter
Herrmenn-DreSler-%ojan
Arieger-Danger-Zepp
Helmenn-Zirmermann=1irsch
leyer-F8hlmann-heckert

CCueBvaaomoty

190

201 9% 291
224 To 294
R
265 To :i!i
R
261 8o

281 So

261 110

34 %o

312 110

340 8o

259 170

290 320

351 110
2w
272 250

255 28eo

294 260

473 200

549 1% ‘
235 100 335
283 13¢ 413
258 To 328
235 100 335
285 140 425
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1.
3.

4.
5e

Rennen 9 M&dchen

Starke~-Koschel-Felber
Stdck~-Junge-Koenitz

3xK1

Walter-Tollmann-Gatsch

D
D
Koenitz-Franz-Hellmann D
C
G

Walther-li8ller-Hochst

ein

298
271
375
316
389

Punktwertung der Gemeinschaften

1.
2.
3.
4
56

TSG Dresden Nord
BSG Rotation Coswig
BSG Lokomotive Riess
BSG lModedruck Gers
BSG Planeta Radebeul

(D)
(¢)
(R)
(@)
(P)

140
180
460
560
690

438
451
835
876
1079
/179 Punkte
V117 )
V108 "
61 "
1
TR
177
:'7 ;
b /o
“Tokiva Riesg



